389
PLASTIC  FILM  CAPACITORS
CAT.8100F
–40 to +105˚C (Rated temperature : 85˚C)
AC Voltage
AC Voltage (Operating at 50 / 60Hz AC circuit)
 shall be as follows.However, do not use this product for across-the-line applications.
When operating capacitors in the high frequency circuit, maximum permissible value (VAC)  can

22.5 7FT
27.5 7FX
Type numbering system (Example : 630V 0.01µF)
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Nichicon:
  QXK2J104KTP2NACC  QXK2J153JTP  QXK2E105KTP  QXK2E275KTPTZH  QXK2E684KTP  QXK2J394KTP
QXK2E104KTP3TL  QXK2E823JTP3TE  QXK2G185KTP  QXK2E334KTP7FJ  QXK2A225KTP  QXK2E224KTPTZG
QXK2J563KTPTZH  QXK2G473KTP  QXK2E224KTP7FJ  QXK2E564KTPTZH  QXK2E824KTP  QXK2G105KTP
QXK2G154KTP  QXK2G224KTP  QXK2G473KTP3TE  QXK2J684JTP  QXK2A104KTP  QXK2E106KTP
QXK2E225KTP7FT  QXK2E335KTP  QXK2E154KTP  QXK2E824KTPTZH  QXK2E224KTP  QXK2E103KTP
QXK2E153KTP  QXK2E223KTP  QXK2E333KTP  QXK2E473KTP  QXK2E683KTP  QXK2E104KTP  QXK2E334KTP
QXK2E474KTP  QXK2E155KTP  QXK2E225KTP  QXK2E475KTP  QXK2E685KTP  QXK2G103KTP  QXK2G153KTP
QXK2G223KTP  QXK2G333KTP  QXK2G683KTP  QXK2G104KTP  QXK2G334KTP  QXK2G474KTP  QXK2G684KTP
  QXK2G155KTP  QXK2G225KTP  QXK2J103KTP  QXK2J153KTP  QXK2J223KTP  QXK2J333KTP  QXK2J473KTP
QXK2J683KTP  QXK2J104KTP  QXK2J154KTP  QXK2J224KTP  QXK2J334KTP  QXK2J474KTP  QXK2J684KTP
QXK2J105KTP  QXK2J155KTP  QXK2J225KTP  QXK2G225JTP  QXK2J103JTP  QXK2G684JTPTZH